-ﬂﬁi$¢‘mﬁ5§*§) tlwﬁm$(§iﬁﬁ) {ﬁﬁﬂ] 2024/06/25

—UM I RERIL, 2024/06/ 258 R TT —SRIBHOBRTT

FESTEE D EAG TS IO 3 & 75 Tag] 1] 202
R S e 0 0 s o o

00 85 00] 112 04 00 00

Bz thigE s/ R DERE (F&EhEsk)

100.0
90.0
80.0
700
60.0
50.0

1,200
1,000
800
600

¥ = R
# B ™

400 300

20.0
100
0.0

200

FREE
SREE
T 3000 > 2o
A0 A H
Ecaudop
Ead) el
FRHBRE
BB H
FHEEH
FROBBEYE
308 5
30 B
TR EFEH
k35
S 30 th ot
30 H o
T30k
EEArE]
Eid3::k
S
3 R
B
FHEY
3000 3 3

L
I
o
*
bl
2

S H B TT e B8
T WosAop s
F[HHBF TSt
FHHERBID
FHRHEEBRBE
T3 Op 8 O ok B
FH - WROEST
30~ W KRS T
T RSB
T3 | W R
T MR
FREEIHREBE
7 3o Bl mp
SF 30 0b 3 b ok 9B L
FHRHBS ko<

%R A E B R S T H B RERAEAIR(A) w5 b, HEERE R BIR BT RO (1) BB () —— B E I G < X D B (FR B SE) (%)




